PARTS LIST

PART NUMBER TITLE QTY
SM800 unit SM800 1
ES150 unit ES150 1
DWG2081 Connection plate front le.ri. 1
DWG2481 Front RA19-SM800-ES150 1
DWG2483 Connection plate RA19-SM800-ES150 | 1
DWG2482 Bracket RA19-SM800-ES150 1
Handle 76 DWG2111 1
Handle 32 DWG2114 1
Pressnut SM3-2-Z1 Pressnut SM3-2-Z1 4
M4x10 A2 din7500M  |M4x10 count torx 2
M3x10 A2 din7500M  |M3x10 countersunk 2
M3x10 A2 din7500C M3x10 ro he torx 10
M3 bn din433 M3 BN DIN433 10

0

DWG2481:Remove bridge part
before assembly.

A

(] o o I

|

|

a3

_

SURFACE TREATMENT:

MAT:

mm‘ToI.: +0.2

NAME DESIGNER

S.Janse

DATE

DATE |INAME 07-07-2017

DIM:
Delta Elekironika B.V.

VISSERSDIJK 4
L30l ND ZIERIKZEE
NETHERLANDS

Tiree: RA19-SM800-ES150
assembly front panel

DWG A3




